No

Nama Sekolah
1 SMP NEGERI 1 SINGARAJA
2 SMP NEGERI 2 SINGARAJA
3 SMP NEGERI 3 SINGARAJA
4 SMP NEGERI 4 SINGARAJA
5 SMP NEGERI 5 SINGARAJA
6 SMP NEGERI 6 SINGARAJA
7 SMP NEGERI 7 SINGARAJA
8 SMP NEGERI 8 SINGARAJA

1 SMP DHARMAKERTI TUKADMUNGGA

2 SMP DWIJENDRA SINGARAJA

3 SMP KATOLIK SANTO PAULUS

4 SMP LABORATORIUM UNDIKSHA SINGARAJA
5 SMP MUHAMMADIYAH 2 SINGARAJA

6 SMP MUTIARA SINGARAJA

7 SMP PGRI 2 BULELENG

8 SMP SARASWATI SINGARAJA

9 SMP TRIAMERTA SINGARAJA

Data Sekolah Kec. Buleleng - Dapodikdasmen

NPSN BP
50100322 SMP
50100332 SMP
50100303 SMP
50100311 SMP
50100314 SMP
50100336 SMP
50103738 SMP
69964775 SMP

50100279 SMP
50100265 SMP
50100274 SMP
50100266 SMP
50100269 SMP
50100270 SMP
50100272 SMP
50100276 SMP
69926808 SMP

Status
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri

Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta
Swasta

Last Sync

29 Nov 2021 12:04:22
10 Oct 2021 11:42:46
30 Nov 2021 07:25:29
17 Nov 2021 11:37:46
16 Nov 2021 08:09:10
06 Nov 2021 08:20:08
27 Nov 2021 10:52:54
22 Nov 2021 07:32:56

23 Nov 2021 11:30:50
29 Oct 2021 08:57:04
19 Sep 2021 11:51:59
29 Nov 2021 07:35:51
21 Aug 2021 09:57:18
02 Sep 2021 08:48:49
22 Sep 2021 21:43:29
24 Aug 2021 19:52:23
22 Nov 2021 10:38:19

PD
1,063
1,076
1,141
1,127
1,037

999
461
856

27

74
165
115

53

65

15

61
581

Rombel
32
33
33
33
32
31
14
25
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Guru
60
58
57
57
53
61
26
46

Pegawai
19
20
18
20
16
17
15
13

w

WNNNW

32

R. Kelas

32
26
20
20
40
21
14
10
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